RAISION KUULA

Tiejuoksu 1, Krookila 5.4.2023

TULOKSET
P5
Eemeli

T7

Livia
Eevi
Hilla
Oona
Zoe
Rebekka

P7
Aapo

T9
Enni
Nelli
Selma

P9
Niilo
Otso

Ti11
Jemina
Venla
Jenna
Veera
Hilda
lida
Adele
Olivia
Frida
Saana
Livia
Magdalena

P11
Niilo

T13
llona

400 m
Huhti

600 m
Makinurmio
Siirtola
Jansson
Soiniitty
Macleod
Kukkonen

600 m
Karna

800 m
Salonen
Talka
Palosaari

800 m
Numminen
Jansson

1,2 km
Jalko

Sinko
Junttila
Lonka
Numminen
Tulonen
Nevala
Makinurmio
Visa

Jokinen
Nevala (T13)
Ellwart (T13)

1,2 km
Utriainen

1,6 km
Utriainen

2,42

3,09
3,10
3,22
4,29
5,03
7,22

3,59

4,09
4,26
4,27

3,23
3,32

5,30
5,41
5,57
6,08
6,12
6,12
6,32
6,36
6,39
6,58
7,08
7,11

5,56

6,30



